| NATIONAL-Assessment Centr | e Services ; | entida topia | | | | <u>.</u> |
|---|--|--|---|-------------|--------------|----------|
| Dateln 21/03/2023 | Job description | | Date &Time Complete | di | Done h | i, |
| RetNO NAICTI23002928/04 | SAS e-filing | | | | | |
| YehNo SLW 9951H | E-mail (within 8 | las, APC 2hrs, | İ | . | | |
| DOA 16/02/2023 11:53 | i-Motor Clain | n Form | : | ¦ | | |
| OD/TP/Reporting Only | i-Motor W/O | | TP 4brs) | | · | |
| TP Insurer: | Assessment/Sur Ass't Report by | | Owner/Wksp | | · | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | | Tol: | Fax: | | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: G | BM 178D. | . INC(|)/Non-INC() | | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tel: | |) | |
| Policy No: () Per | riod: (|) | Cover Type: (| |) | |
| Confirmed by : (| | Date: | Time: | |) | |
| | | | 0%; P: 21-79%. F: S | 0-100%] | | |
| | Warranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | | | |
| | 00 ()/\$2,000 (| | No. William Co. | | | |
| General Remarks: | A CONSOLENS | The second secon | <u> </u> | <u>.</u> | | |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's info | | fidential & Str | ictly NO rater of repair | er. | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure | | 0 / \ . T | | <i>-</i> | | |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice | | 0();1 | owing Co. (| | | |
| Remarks:- (1NC horline: 6788 6616) | | | Date&Time Complete | 18 | Done.l | by |
| | Courtesy Car (|) | | | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () | | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 | () | | ·· | | | |
| Injury: | | | | | | |
| Date/Time Actions | | | A SAAA PALEEL AAS. | 100 miles | | |
| | ************************************** | 30-,8000;; (100-0 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | pulmik i noman, ka | RORAL AND STREET | ন ম শ্র | Anit (S) | . Ami |
| NA2300830 | | Invoice Pre | paration Checklist | | Ist Bill | Add |
| Claimant's Particulars: | | I) AR : Accident | | C (\$80) | | |
| 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 | #5.5.2.000.000.000.000 | 3) TF : Towing F | ec . | \$40/\$45 | | |
| Driver/Owner: | | 4) FT : Follow-T | hrough Survey (Resurvey) | \$120 | | |
| Contact No: | | For claiming | gainst INC Only (wel 10 Jan | | | |
| Damaged Portion: | | 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idne DA | + SMRT Survey | \$160 | | |
| | | 8) NTUC Additi | onal Services:- | | | |
| QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | | Car/Tpt Allowance | \$5 \$10 | | |
| Auditors' Comments :- | XII. 171 W. | *N7: Post Rep | mir Inspection | \$25 | | |
| | | | lleet Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC | \$5 \$20 | | <u> </u> |
| 2nt. It | | 9) N12: Idac Nic Invoice dated | | 3() | | HIER |
| 24.2.2.3: | | Invoice dated | Fen Cha | 37 | THE STATE OF | |
| | | | | | | |



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudial policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information | 21/03/2023 17:15 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver 16/02/2023 11:53 (SGT) Singapore BEFORE THE JUNCTION AT BATALONG ROAD TOWARDS FLORA ROAD |
|--|---|
| Codini y/otate of Loss Imanima and an amanima and a | Singapore |

| DETAILS C | PF OWN VEHICLE |
|--|---|
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLW9951H |
| INSURED/POLICYHOLDER | |
| Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No | No NURLIZA BINTE ABDUL MALIK SXXXX535D lizamalik90@gmail.com (Phone) +65-97605361 |
| VEHICLE PARTICULARS | |
| Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | Honda Jazz - |

| Variant | - |
|--|---------------------|
| Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of | |
| accident | Private use |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to | |
| your vehicle? | No - Reporting only |
| venicle Category | Private car |
| Transmission | Auto |
| CC | 1318 |
| | |

INSURANCE COMPANY

| Name of Insurance Company | China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. |
|-----------------------------------|---|
| Policy Number / Cover Note Number | DMPCSNW00242402100 |

DRIVER

| Name of Driver | NURLIZA BINTE ABDUL MALIK |
|----------------|---------------------------|
| NRIC No | SXXXX535D |
| Date Of Birth | 16/04/1990 |

| Date Of Driving Pass | 17/05/2010 |
|--|----------------------------------|
| Driving experience | 17/05/2010 |
| Gender | 12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS |
| Mobile Number | Female (Fig. 2) 105 07005001 |
| Alt. Phone Number | (Phone) +65-97605361 |
| Email Address | - III-000III-000 |
| Address | lizamalik90@gmail.com |
| Address complement | 104 TANAH MERAH BESAR ROAD |
| Postcode | # 04-41 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | 498841 Yes |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | res |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | No |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | 140 |
| • | |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | - |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| Type of Accident | Collision - Head to Rear |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 2 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | No |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | - |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 1 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| Translator's name | - |
| Translator's ID | - |
| Translator's phone number | - |
| Translator's email | - |
| Original language used in the statement | - |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | Voc |
| Police Station Name | Yes Traffic Police |
| Police Station Phone No | (Phone) +65-65470000 |
| Alt. Police Station Phone No | (Fax) +65-65474900 |
| Police Station Address | 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | - |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT - T/202 | 30217/7007 |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | No |
| 257110050711 | VEHICLE PROPERTY (|
| DETAILS OF OTHER | VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| Vehicle Registration Number | GBM178D |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | - |
| Vehicle Model | |

| Vehicle Variant | _ |
|---|--------------------|
| Vehicle Colour | |
| Vehicle Category | Commercial vehicle |
| Name of Driver | PERUMAL SRINIVASAN |
| Contact Number | TENOWAL SKINIVASAN |
| Address | 12. |
| Address complement | • |
| Postcode | |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | • |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passanger (Including Driver) | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |

SKETCH PLAN

- bit correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Figure 1 to a completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Inform in provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- 4. The is split acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- les reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This restablished by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing [GIA] for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- bigument of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the bing made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consers interthe Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- I understa (attnowledge, agree and consent that:
- (a) My ins 13 Fig. My workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or processing personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed Amy insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have is wed vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively and to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government wency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processirs thandling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- ii) investigs 🖆 in the accident and/or my claims;
- iii) carrying of and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- iv) administ eing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve tisclosure of estain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- b) all insurer (s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, ise, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- c) my Person all Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents ncluding the It lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

| 4 | | Driver's Signature (if dr nolder) / Date & Time | | Witnessed by | Reporting Centre | 2103/2023 Personnel |
|--|----------------------|--|--|--|--|---|
| h Pian | Rolm V. | | | (Name as in N | IRIC/ID card) | |
| | DETORE TWO | 2 Junction a | + Batalong | Road. | towards | Flora Road |
| | | | | | 吴 昭 司 4 1 1 | |
| Flora Road | | | A DEPO DE LOCACION DEL BANGO DE PARA CONTRATA DE LA RESTRUCTURA DE PARA CONTRATA DE PARA CO | and the second | SLW 9 | 95 H |
| | | | | ₿- | GBM | 178D |
| 3149 | | | | | | |
| | | | min erli ermiliere virginis mangara valgimin kimore. | | S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S | and a part of the last of the |
| | | | | | | |
| fordite they are properly sured exercise extend to be used because in | CONTRACTOR OF STREET | PILE STREET STREET, STREET STREET, STREET STREET, STRE | P-1 | | | |
| | | B | E and a second | Te Banger and the Control of States of States and State | HA (Meneral Colonial Assessment A | Mariana 1212-01213 (2011) 2017 (2012) 4 |
| 12 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 (111) 1 | Called and and and | | | The second of th | | |
| CALL STORY TO SERVICE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA | | are A consecutive and a consec | | man road sand jupine | er allege de la segra a deserga de parte de | mer car market
| 9 9 1 1 5 5 5 | | | Ramus and a second | The state of the s | | |
| +++++ | 1112 | - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | | |

| escrib stance of the Accident | |
|--|--------------------------------|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Please Ref | to the affinehed police Report |
| | to the affrehed police Report |
| | |
| - 7/20 | 0230217/7007 - |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| , , | , |
| (| , , |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | |
| aration declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respe | |
| Teclare the force of the force | |

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnal (Vame as in Actual Driver)





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20230217/7007

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| Date/Time 17/02/202 | Report M 3 10:34 | fade: | Vide Report No.: | | Station Diary No.: | |
|------------------------|---------------------|---------------------------|---|--------------|--------------------|--|
| Informan | t's Particu | ılars | STANDARD COMPANIAN | | | |
| Name of I NURLIZA | | BDUL MALIK | Address: 104 TANAH MERAH BESAF 498841 | R ROAD #04-4 | 1 SINGAPORE | |
| ID Type / NRIC NO | | 35D | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 976 | 605361 | |
| Nationality SINGAPO | | EN | Email: lizamalik90@gmail.com | | | |
| Sex: Female | Age: 32 | Date of Birth: 16/04/1990 | Type of Informant: Driver | | | |
| Race: Malay | | | Language: Institution / Sch | | School Name: | |
| Occupation: | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry: | | piry: | |

| General Infor | mation of the Accid | ent | | |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|--|---|-------------------------------|
| Type of Accident: | Non-Injury Others | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 16/02/2023 11:50 | Type of Location: Gradient |
| Location: JALAN BATA | LONG | | | |
| Weather: Sunny | | Road Surface: Dry | | pad Speed Limit: Km/h |
| Traffic Flow: Two Way | | Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Workin | 1 | affic Volume: |
| Type of Collis Between Mov | ion: ing Vehicles - Head l | Го Rear | | yone conveyed by abulance: |

| Details of V | ehicle Invo | lved | | | | |
|--------------|-------------|-------|-----------------|--------|---------------------|-------|
| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Conditio | No of |
| GBM 178D | Van | | | Silver | Slightly Damaged | 2 |
| SLW9951H | Car | HONDA | JAZZ 1.3 CVT | Red | | 0 |

| Details of Vehicle Insurance | | 网络斯特的金条 | |
|-------------------------------|--------------|----------------|-------------|
| Vehicle No. Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date |





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20230217/7007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Details of Vehicle Insurance | | | | | |
|------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------|--|
| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date | |
| SLW9951H | CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE | DMPCSNW002424 | 17/11/2021 | 12/03/2023 | |
| | (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD, | 02100 | | | |

| Details of Perso | n Involved | | | | | |
|-------------------|--------------------------------|-----------|--|--|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian I | nvolved: No | | | | | |
| No. of Pedestrian | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA | | | | | |
| Driver | | | | | | |
| Name | PERUMAL SRINIVAS | | ID No. | | G8270683L | |
| Related Vehicle | GBM 178D (Van) | | | Contact No. | | 91978100 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry | | Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL | |
| Date | NIL | Date | NIL | | | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | | NIL | |
| Driver | | | 257 5.1 | | | |
| Name | NURLIZA BINTE ABI | OUL MALIK | | ID No | | S9012535D |
| Related Vehicle | SLW9951H (Car) | | | Contact No. | | 97605361 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry | | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date | NIL | Date | ate NIL | | | |
| No. of Days grant | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | | NIL | |

Brief Details.

Accident took place before the junction at Batalong Road towards Flora Road.

My vehicle was braking towards the rear of the van and came into contact with the van's rear bumper. The accident took place before the junction.

No injury was sustained by both parties.

The other party will be claiming from my insurance for the damages.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20230217/7007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable | Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required. | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 17/02/2023 10:34 | | | | |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414 | Classification Of Case: | | | | |

NP168

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE 16 102 2023 (DD/MM/TYYY), TIME 11:53 (HH:MM) |
|--|
| LOCATION: Before the Purchase "1 0 1 : 53 (HHMM) |
| DETAILS DEVELOPE The Sunction of Batalong Road towards Flora Road |
| DETAILS OF VEHICLE DIVERICLE NUMBER: SLW 99514 |
| DINSURANCE COMPANY. Chica To |
| CIPOTICY MILLIAGED. DA OCCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE |
| The state of the s |
| THE SALDON COUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE |
| FITTPE (SALDON) COUPE / MPY VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) B) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE |
| DARE YOU CLAMMING THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY |
| 2. INSURED ABOUT AND TAKE CLAIM IREPORTING ONLY |
| D)NRIC/FIN/BASSPORT SOOLS SOOLS MALE / FEMALED |
| CJADDRESS: 104 Tanah Merch Begar Road # 04-41 |
| # CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER |
| () and ding diagnost SINAME. AS Above. |
| (O)) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: (MALE / FEMALE) CIADDRESS: CONTACT: |
| BIOCCUPATION (INDOOR / 1990) (DD/MM/YYYY) |
| DYEARSOF DRIVING EXPLANATION OF THE PROPERTY O |
| WAS DICIVER AN EMPLOYED OF THE THE |
| 5. GIWEATHER CONDIDA: A SERVER WITH INSURED: CONV. |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY IN HIRES |
| 7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8. THERD BARTY YES |
| of promotion of April 180 |
| anding driver D) DRIVER'S NAME Perumal Spinivasan |
| 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE |
| (1) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: |
| duding driver) f) URIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: |
| |
| |
| amail - lizamolik an Quamail-com |



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0721A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00242402100

Engine No.: L13B11030483 Cha. No.:JHMGK3850JX215148

1. Index Mark and Registration

SLW9951H

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

NURLIZA BINTE ABDUL MALIK

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (13:20:20)

17/11/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

S\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

12/03/2023

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 * Age as at date of accident

S\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : BENEFIT AUTO ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Chua Suat Lay Sally **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 👬 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com